
BOARD Position Name Cell Email Std

Executive President Mary Martin 209.0682 mary.martin@pnfp.com; 

mary.f.martin@gmail.com

Jr

Vice President Jonathan Fortner 615.970.2530 fortnerjd@gmail.com So

Secretary Kyla Carter (919) 448‐4721 kacarter08@gmail.com Fr

Treasurer Jennifer Hinton 360.3390 jeffjenhin@gmail.com Fr, Sr

Parliamentarian Shannon Thackston 659.2315 shannonthackston@comcast.net Fr

CHAIRS

Food Truck Coordinators Amy Shuler 910.691.2878 amyshuler@hotmail.com Sr

Marsha Dance 924.0222 marshadance@comcast.net Jr

Allison Kelso 591‐0311 apkelso@yahoo.com Sr

Library Volunteer Coordinator Helen Arnold 724.757.3700 helenarnold@netscape.net So

Laura Coens 517.643.0720 lauracoens@yahoo.com Fr

Newsletter Amanda Capps 502.229.8671 asix76@gmail.com So

Nominating Committee Ginger Holladay 771.2711 knoxmomof3@me.com Jr

Mary Martin 209.0682 mary.martin@pnfp.com; 

mary.f.martin@gmail.com

Jr

Office Volunteer Coordinator Allison Kohl 556‐6805 kohlallison@gmail.com Jr

Open House Sarah Hamilton 742‐5148 selderhamilton@gmail.com So

Nicki Collett 407‐221‐8056 uncnicki@gmail.com So

Social Work/Food Pantry Coordinator Ginger Holladay 771‐2711 knoxmomof3@me.com Jr

Angela Acker 206‐5333 fiveackers@gmail.com Jr

Jennifer Hinton 360.3390 jeffjenhin@gmail.com Fr, Sr

West Fest Food Chantelle Fields 405‐3671 chantellefields101@gmail.com Jr

Gina Burch 385‐1734 ginaburch@mac.com So

Thelen Wright 567‐2125 twright105@hotmail.com Fr, Jr

One West Corner Bookstore Food Buyer Julie Bankston 805.2265 julbankston@hotmail.com Jr

Bookstore Records Rosemary Mary 805‐0547 rosemarymary1@hotmail.com Jr

Kristie Johnson 931.267.0652 kljlaw@att.net Sr

Bookstore Apparel Buyer Jennifer Phillips 300‐3810 jphillips@threds.com Jr

Coordinator/Scheduling Abigail Jumper 235.6995 abigailwestjumper@gmail.com Jr

Kathy Dickerson 414.4627 kgdickerson@comcast.net Jr

Facilities Facility/Grounds Kurt Kammann 388.4009 ktkamm@aol.com Jr

Freshmen Events Freshmen Orientation (t‐shirts) Molly Meigs 207.9424 mollymeigs@gmail.com Jr

Rebecca Robinson 901.830.1874 scoutandrebecca@gmail.com Jr

New Parent Coffee Amy Jackson 423.368.2656 amyjay1107@gmail.com Sr

Chantelle Fields 405‐3671 chantellefields101@gmail.com Jr

Teachers/Staff Appreciation/Hospitality Amy Kirby 659.2896 amymkirby97@gmail.com Jr

Colleen Austin 556.3123 colleenmaustin@gmail.com Fr

Enrichment Funds Nikki Freeman 216.5797 knfreeman@utmck.edu Sr

Teacher of the Year Laura Heinz 201.9733 lauraheinz@gmail.com Sr

Communication Public Relations Ellie Whitesell 388‐7371 Ewhitesell1@att.net Jr

Senior Events Celebration After Awards Amy Skalet   406‐7413 ahskalet@bhhsdsr.com Sr

Ashley Wade 964‐0882 ashleywadehomes@gmail.com Jr

Caren Miller 317‐2224 carenmiller16@gmail.com Jr

Kisha Jackson 466‐0881 urborn2win@gmail.com Jr

Nathan Etheridge 363‐3176 nathanhetheridge@gmail.com Jr

Renee Miller 585‐9839 reneemiller29@gmail.com Jr

Baccalaureate Amy Shuler 910.691.2878 amyshuler@hotmail.com Sr

Minette Townsend 963.8572 boandminette@icloud.com Jr

Molly Meigs 207.9424 mollymeigs@gmail.com Jr

Breakfast Stephanie Case 406‐8536 stephanie@caseauctions.com Sr

Paige Brooke 567‐1092 pbrooke99@hotmail.com Jr

Coordinator of Senior Events Meredith Kuester  556.3631 mercberryk@yahoo.com Sr

Graduation Raffle Marci McGregor 604‐5640 mmcgregor2@comcast.net Sr

Suppers Emily Miller 567.1902 emilypsmiller@gmail.com Sr

Jen Slate 434.284.1273 phslate@gmail.com Sr

Scholarship Emily Miller 567.1902 emilypsmiller@gmail.com Sr

Gina Burch 385‐1734 ginaburch@mac.com So

Signage Paige Hudson 200‐2778 hudsonpaige@yahoo.com Sr, Fr
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